
List of Attendees

as of July 22, 2011

ASA Meeting

 2011 North Central College

Name: Address: EmailAddress:

Allen, David M allen@platteville.k12.wi.usPlateville, WI  53818

Anderson, Carl cea6453@aol.comBronx, NY  10461

Anderson, Carol ander675@umn.eduSt Paul, MN  55113-1350

Anderson, Elving ander675@umn.eduSt Paul, MN  55113-1350

Applegate, Kathryn kathryn.applegate@gmail.comSan Diego, CA  92121

Bancewicz, Ruth M rmb67@cam.ac.ukCambridge, Cambridgeshire,

Beers, Jane E jbeers@jbu.eduSiloam Springs, AR  72761

Bennett, Gregory S bennettgreg@yahoo.comTulsa, OK  74133-5076

Berg, Lyn F lyn@asa3.orgIpswich, MA  01938

Bertsche, Kirk J kirk@bertsche.usSan Jose, CA  95110

Billman, Lynn L lynn.billman@nrel.govLakewood, CO  80228-1611

Bishop, Robert C robert.bishop@wheaton.eduWheaton, IL  60189

Bouma-Prediger, Steven boumapred@hope.eduHolland, MI  49423

Bracht, Stephen sbracht@gmail.comAlbuquerque, NM  87112

Bracht, Virginia R ginny.bracht@gmail.comAlbuquerque, NM  87112

Bryant, Pam L pbryant@hputx.eduBrownwood, TX  76801

Buchholz, Jim R buchholz@calbaptist.eduRedlands, CA  92374

Burch, Beth bburch@huntington.eduHuntington, IN  46750

Calderon-Urquizo, Marlen fringilita@hotmail.comSurquillo, Lima, 34  Peru

Cannon, John B Jburnscan@hotmail.comGrayslake, IL  60030-2425

Carlson, Richard F richard_carlson@redlands.eduColumbia, MO  65203

Carlson, Ronald E recarlson@wowway.comNaperville, IL  60540

Carlson, Sandra F richard_carlson@redlands.eduColumbia, MO  65203

Chang, Hui-Yiing huiyiing@juno.comNashville, TN  37221

Chappell, Dorothy F Dorothy.F.Chappell@wheaton.eduWheaton, IL  60187

Clarke, Bryan G bclarkegracefinder@gmail.comEdmonton, AB  T5R OA5

Coleman, Alex G rigelan@gmail.comIndianola, IA  50125

Conradi, Louise LBC100@comcast.netSaline, MI  48176

Conradi, Robert A lbc100@comcast.netSaline, MI  48176

Contakes, Stephen M scontakes@westmont.eduSanta Barbara, CA  93108-1035

Craig, Darren J darren.craig@wheaton.eduWheaton, IL  60187

Crocker, Caroline crocker@aitse.orgNewport Beach, CA  92659

Crowell, Edward B ecrowell@wvu.eduMorgantown, WV  26505

Crowell, Susan edandsuewv@frontier.comMorgantown, WV  26505

Cruzan, Arletta acruzan@geneva.eduBeaver Falls, PA  15010

Daniels, Susan A susanchandradaniels@gmail.comRockville, MD  20850-6098

Dawson, Wayne K dawson@bi.a.u-tokyo.ac.jpYokohama, Kanagawa,   225-0001

Dilley, Stephen C stephend@stedwards.eduAustin, TX  78748
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Dube, Benjamin bdube@eastern.eduSt Davids, PA  19087

Dungey, Keenan E kdung1@uis.eduSpringfield, IL  62704

Faries, Dillard W dillard.faries@wheaton.eduGlen Ellyn, IL  60137

Fay, Carol rcf4@cornell.eduIthaca, NY  14850-6202

Fay, Robert C rcf4@cornell.eduIthaca, NY  14850-6202

Ferko, Thomas E tferko@calbaptist.eduRiverside, CA  92505

Fisher, David E dfishertwr@gmail.comAurora, IL  60504-2064

Flora, Marilyne S msflora@comcast.netBatavia, IL  60510

Florian, Brad florian@wtciweb.comWilson, KS  67490

Florian, Jerry florian@wtciweb.comWilson, KS  67490

Florian, Tyler florian@wtciweb.comWilson, KS  67490

Florian, Virginia florian@wtciweb.comWilson, KS  67490

French, Robert E refren00@uky.eduLexington, KY  40511-1381

Funck, Larry L Larry.L.Funck@wheaton.eduWheaton, IL  60187

Geddes, Robert S bobgeddes@mountaincable.netHamilton, ON  L9A 4Y2

Gonzalez, Oscar E ecoteologo@yahoo.comSurquillo, Lima, 34  Peru

Gordon, Bruce L bgordon@tkc.eduEwing, NJ  08638

Gray, Terry M grayt2@gmail.comFort Collins, CO  80523

Greuel, Brian T bgreuel@jbu.eduSiloam Springs, AR  72761

Guandalini, Stefano sguandalini@peds.bsd.uchicago.eduFlossmoor, IL  60422

Guebert, Michael D mcguebert@taylor.eduUpland, IN  46989-1001

Haarsma, Deborah dhaarsma@calvin.eduGrand Rapids, MI  49546

Haarsma, Loren D Lhaarsma@calvin.eduGrand Rapids, MI  49546-5622

Hall, Steven G SGHALL@AGCENTER.LSU.EDUBaton Rouge, LA  70808

Halsmer, Dominic M dhalsmer@oru.eduTulsa, OK  74171

Hayhoe, Katharine hayhoe@atmosresearch.comLubbock, TX  79424

Hayworth, Douglas A haythere.doug@gmail.comRockford, IL  61101-6145

Heese, Jason P Jason.Heese@ministryhealth.orgPlover, WI  54467

Helble, Timothy K tkhelble@aim.comColumbia, MD  21046

Helble, Tina tinakelley39@hotmail.comColumbia, MD  21046

Herdrich, Marty marty@asa3.orgIpswich, MA  01969

Hess, Peter MJ hess@ncse.comOakland, CA  94609

Hine, Jason N tumnus123@gmail.comYucaipa, CA  92399

Hine, Jeffrey jeff.n.hine@gmail.comCheshire, MA  01225

Hine, Katherine Katherinehine@gmail.comYucaipa, CA  92399

Hine, Wavelyn jeff.n.hine@gmail.comCheshire, MA  01225

Hoferer, David W dhoferer@eastern.eduDenver, PA  17517

Hollman, Charlotte jandchollman@gmail.comBaton Rouge, LA  70816-4417

Hollman, David david.s.hollman@gmail.comStatham, GA  30666

Hollman, James jandchollman@gmail.comBaton Rouge, LA  70816-4417

Hollman, Jay L jandchollman@gmail.comBaton Rouge, LA  70816-4417

Hollman, Mandy mandy.hollman@gmail.comStatham, GA  30666

Holtcamp, Wendee bohemian@wendeeholtcamp.comHumble, TX  77346

Huddleston, Matthew mhuddleston@trevecca.eduAntioch, TN  37013

Hunt, Ann annhunt2@comcast.netIndianapolis, IN  46228-3364
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Hurlbut, Stephen B sbhurlbut@qwest.netFountain Hills, AZ  85268-4073

Hurlbut, William B ethics@stanford.eduWoodside, CA  94062

Ingebritsen, Tom S tsingebr@gmail.comAmes, IA  50014

Isaac, Bryan J sbjisaac@sbcglobal.netMishawaka, IN  46545

Isaac, Randy D randy@asa3.orgMagnolia, MA  01930-3907

Jones, David Gareth gareth.jones@otago.ac.nzDunedin,   Otago 9010

Joo, Pilju Kim pkjoo99@gmail.com

Jordan, William M bill_jordan@baylor.eduWaco, TX  76798-7356

Kaita, Robert kaita@pppl.govPrinceton, NJ  08543

Klaassen, Dwight H klaassen@uwplatt.eduPlatteville, WI  53818

Kok, John H jkok@dordt.eduSioux Center, IA  51250-1697

Komray, Raymond R rrkom@charter.netSpring Lake, MI  49456

Korte, Don don.korte@cuw.eduMequon, WI  53092

Korte, Mary H mary.korte@cuw.eduMequon, WI  53092

Lamoureux, Denis O dlamoure@ualberta.caEdmonton, AB  T6G 1H7

Lange, Paul H lange@u.washington.eduSeattle, WA  98115

Lechner, Joseph H jlechner@mvnu.eduFredericktown, OH  43019

Leegwater, Arie leeg@calvin.eduGrand Rapids, MI  49546-4403

Lefers, Mark A mark.lefers@gmail.comKenosha, WI  53142

Lewis, Raymond J Ray.Lewis@wheaton.eduWheaton, IL  60187

Lin, Johnny W johnny@johnny-lin.comChicago, IL  60616

Lincoln, Eric P link42@juno.comSan Luis Obispo, CA  93401

Lincoln, Kenneth A kenlinc@verizon.netSanta Barbara, CA  93105

Linenschmidt, Larry L linenschmidt@earthlink.netAustin, TX  78759

Looy, Heather A heather.looy@kingsu.caEdmonton, AB  T5N  2V4

McConnell, Michael R mmconne@pointloma.eduSan Diego, CA  92124

Melton, Jon D jddmelton@verizon.netGrantham, PA  17027

Meyers, Abigail ibss@comcast.netPhiladelphia, PA  19125

Meyers, Lyn ibss@comcast.netPhiladelphia, PA  19125

Meyers, Stephen C ibss@comcast.netPhiladelphia, PA  19125

Miles, Sara J smiles303@wi.rr.comKenosha, WI  53140-4249

Miller, Ian iandouglas96@gmail.comManhattan, KS  66502-4042

Miller, Keith B keithbmill@gmail.comManhattan, KS  66502-4042

Miller, Ruth Douglas ruthdouglas@gmail.comManhattan, KS  66502-4042

Morrison, Terry teremorr@aol.comMadison, WI  53711

Moshier, Stephen O stephen.moshier@wheaton.eduSt. Charles, IL  60174

Munday, John C jmunday@avantrex.comChesapeake, VA  23322

Murphy, George L gmurphy10@neo.rr.comTallmadge, OH  44278-2884

Myers, Ronald T RTMGilboa@sbcglobal.netWhitehouse, OH  43571

Myhrman, Rolf V rmyhrman@judsonu.eduElgin, IL  60123

Newman, David S dsnewman@ix.netcom.comSeattle, WA  98103-5753

Numbers, Ronald L rnumbers@wisc.eduMadison, WI  53706

O'Connor, Ryan P rpo@oconnorcompanypllc.comMinnetrista, MN  55364-8632

Olson, Eunice keolson7@yahoo.comManteca, CA  95336

Olson, Kenneth C keolson7@yahoo.comManteca, CA  95336
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Partin, Dale L dpartin@comcast.netRay, MI  48096-1901

Payne, Peter E peter@crediblechristianity.orgMount Hermon, CA  95041-0421

Petcher, Donald N petcher@covenant.eduLookout Mtn, GA  30750

Poe, Harry L hpoe@uu.eduJackson, TN  38305

Price, Bonnie R manddbprice@gmail.comMancelona, MI  49659

Price, Martin mprice.echo@gmail.comNorth Fort Myers, FL  33917

Ratzsch, Del dratzsch@calvin.eduGrand Rapids, MI  49546

Reece, Charles E dna-srf@cox.netYorktown, VA  23693-2758

Reinbold, Stephen L srenbold@earthlink.netLees Summit, MO  64063-5127

Richart, Carol M crichart@sbcglobal.netDowners Grove, IL  60516

Richart, Sarah M srichart@apu.eduAzusa, CA  91702

Risser, Jerry L drrisser@fallcreekvet.comIndianapolis, IN  46256

Robinson, Steve J luke1719@gmail.comWhites Creek, TN  37189-9139

Roose, Thomas R tom.roose@trnty.eduDowners Grove, IL  60516

Root, Martin M mmroot2@excite.comBoone, NC  28607

Roundy, Bill H billroundy@aol.comOrange, CA  92867

Roundy, Giny ginyroundy@aol.comOrange, CA  92867

Rousseau, William H bmrousseau@aol.comSavannah, GA  31405

Rowland, Bonnie bonrowl@andrews.eduBerrien Springs, MI  49103

Rowland, Sattley Clark rowland@andrews.eduBerrien Springs, MI  49103

Runyon, James P jim_runyon@ameritech.netWheaton, IL  60187

Ruppel, Emily C emily@emilyruppel.comRichmond, KY  40475

Rusbult, Craig craig@chem.wisc.eduMadison, WI  53715-2215

Scherpelz, Kathryn kscherpelz@uchicago.eduChicago, IL  60615-3905

Scherpelz, Peter pscherpelz@gmail.comChicago, IL  60615

Schweitzer, Mary H schweitzer@ncsu.eduRaleigh, NC  27695

Scott, Rodney J rodney.j.scott@wheaton.eduWheaton, IL  60187

Seely, Anita Seely1339@q.comPortland, OR  97214

Seely, Paul H Seely1339@q.comPortland, OR  97214

Siberio, Diana Y diana.siberio-perez@esc.eduNewburgh, NY  12550

Sikkenga, David L davesikkenga@comcast.netWheaton, IL  60187

Sire, James W jsire@prodigy.netDowners Grove, IL  60515

Sleasman, Michael msleasman@cbhd.orgGurnee, IL  60031

Sollereder, Bethany N bsollereder@gmail.comVancouver, BC  V6M 359

Song, Joshua J jsong12@gmail.comNaperville, IL  60564

Spradley, Joseph L joseph.spradley@wheaton.eduWheaton, IL  60187

Staver, John R jstaver@purdue.eduWest Lafayette, IN  47907

Struthers, William, M William.M.Struthers@wheaton.eduWheaton, IL  60187

Sullivan, Bryce bryce.sullivan@belmont.eduNashville, TN  37215

Sundell, Robert E sundellrobert@yahoo.comClifton Park, NY  12065

Swearengen, Jack C jcswear@sbcglobal.netSanta Rosa, CA  95404-1733

Swearengen, Nancy Lee nlswear@sbcglobal.netSanta Rosa, CA  95404-1733

Sytsma, Louis F lou.sytsma@trnty.eduPalo Heights, IL  60463

Takehara, Don dntakehara@taylor.eduUpland, IN  46989

Thobaben, James R james.thobaben@asburyseminary.eduWilmore, KY  40390
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Towne, Margaret G TowneMG@aol.comLas Vegas, NV  89129

Towne, Vernon TowneMG@aol.comLas Vegas, NV  89129

Tretina, Kyle KyleTretina@gmail.comWheaton, IL  60187

Wallace, Laura lbw@twallace.netBedford, MA  01730-1517

Wallace, Timothy P lbw@twallace.netBedford, MA  01730-1517

Walters, Gail t.walters@apu.eduAltadena, CA  91001

Walters, Thomas t.walters@apu.eduAltadena, CA  91001

Warren, Janet e.janet.warren@rogers.comGuelph, ON  N1L 1H6

Wharton, Gwendolyn gswharton@ameritech.netBoulder, CO  80305

Wharton, William R william.wharton@wheaton.eduBoulder, CO  80305

Whitefield, Rodney J whitefld@att.netSan Jose, CA  95120

Whitney, Heather M heathermwhitney@gmail.comWheaton, IL  60187

Wilcox, David L dwilcox@eastern.eduCoatesville, PA  19320

Williams, Christine K Christine.Williams@my.wheaton.eduWheaton, IL  60187

Williams, Craig T craigwilliams314@gmail.comKokomo, IN  46902

Williams, Raymond R raywill@brmemc.netBlairsville, GA  30512-2848

Winslow, Mark W mwinslow@snu.eduEdmont, OK  73034

Winstone, Larry lwinst@telus.netEdmonton, AB  T5R 1Y4

Winstone, Sharon lwinst@telus.netEdmonton, AB  T5R 1Y4

Wiseman, Jennifer J jennifer.wiseman@nasa.govReisterstown, MD  21136

Wolgemuth, Helen wolgemuth2@aol.comTulsa, OK  74133

Wolgemuth, Ken wolgemuth2@aol.comTulsa, OK  74133

Woodson, Anne woodson@medicine.wisc.eduMadison, WI  53705

Woodson, Robert D woodson@medicine.wisc.eduMadison, WI  53705

Yamauchi, Edwin M yamauce@muohio.eduOxford, OH  45056

Yamauchi, Kimie yamauce@muohio.eduOxford, OH  45056

Yoder, William lwyoder@ieee.orgChelmsford, MA  01824-4404

Young, Davis A dotndave@comcast.netTucson, AZ  85737

Young, Dorothy dotndave@comcast.netTucson, AZ  85737

Zauderer, Bevin A bevinashley@gmail.comCambridge, MA  02138

Total Listed: 203

7/22/2011 4:29:46 PM
Page 5 of 5


